1834 NW 21st STREET MIAMI, FL 33142  |  PHONE – 786.420.3600  |  FAX – 786.420.3602  |  SPECTRASOL-US.COM
__________________________________________________________________________________________
FPL-U099-PR-LED Series
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
CRI: >80
Fixture Body: Powder coated steel with a frosted
polycarbonate lens.
Lifetime: 80,000 hours
Beam Angle: 120º
Dimensions:
ORDERING INFORMATION  EX: FPL-U099-PR09-18-USV-40K-WHT-DM
Series Wattage (Lumens) Input Voltage Temperature Finish Dimmable Battery
1a. FPL-U099-PR06 2a. 06 (6W; 510lm) 5a. WHT 6a. DM 7a. N/A
2c. 18 (18W; 1,530lm)
4b. 40K (4000K)
Notes:
*If you do not see an option you would like please inquire directly and we will work to accommodate your needs.*
*All of the products and specifications can change without prior notice*
*Please note this specification sheet is considered to be business promotional material and not used for product listing identification purposes*
Project Name
Project #
Model #
Type
4a. 30K (3000K)
4c. 50K (5000K)
2b. 12 (12W; 1020lm)
2d. 24 (24W; 2,000lm)
The PR LED Round panel are 33/64" deep, Input voltage 120V AC, power
consumption of 6, 12, 18 & 24 watts with 80+ CRI. Dimmable with widely
available LED dimmers, Energy Star qualified, UL& FCC Listed. Are suitable
for recessed installation using the clips or surface mounted installation
which Mounts quickly and easily to 4'' octagon, 4'' round and 4'' square
junction boxes or retrofit installation, A variety of optional installation to
simplify your projects.
Installation: These luminaries are ideal for hard ceiling, suspension
and surface mounting.
IP Rating: IP20
Warranty: 5 years
Listings: ETL, Energy Star, FCC
3a. USV
Compatible J-box for surface mount
4'' octagon:2-1/8''Deep 4'' round:2-1/8''Deep 4'' square:2-1/8''Deep
1b. FPL-U099-PR07
1c. FPL-U099-PR09
1d. FPL-U099-PR12
5b. BKL
5a. SVL
1a. FPL-U099-PR06  6 Watts
1b. FPL-U099-PR07 12Watts
1c. FPL-U099-PR09 18 Watts
1d. FPL-U099-PR12 24 Watts
3a. 120V input voltage
5a. White
5b. Black
5c. Silver
6a. Triac Dimming 7a. No EM  Available
FPL-U099-PR06: 5 5/16" x  0 33/64"
FPL-U099-PR07: 7 3/32" x 0 33/64"
FPL-U099-PR09:  8 55/64" x 0 33/64"
FPL-U099-PR12: 11 13/16" x 0 33/64"